

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0106	6-23	Version:	1	Name:	Top Trumps Monopoly Promotion A	greement
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/26	/2023			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	2/16	/2023			Final action:	2/16/2023	
Enactment date:	2/16	/2023			Enactment #:	R-085-2023	
Title: Sponsors:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Promotion Agreement with Top Trumps USA, Inc., related to the design of a Lexington Edition of Monopoly, for the Div. of Parks and Recreation, at a cost not to exceed \$7,497. [Div. of Parks and Recreation, Conrad]						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Top Trumps Memo, 2. 230119 Lexington Fayette UGC Top Trumps Monopoly contract FINAL CLEAN (1) (1), 3. 00773628.pdf, 4. R-085-2023, 5. Contract #045-2023						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
2/16/2023	1	Urban Co	ounty Coun	cil	Арр	roved	Pass

2,10,2020	•	orban ocany ocanon	, ippi o rou	1 400
2/9/2023	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
2/7/2023	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket without Hearing	Pass